
Enabling the Fastest 
Sample Concentration 
with Highest Recoveries

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES and RC 
centrifugal concentrators offer the 
optimal solution to any concentration 
or buffer exchange application with 
their broad range of MWCOs and 
unique membrane choice. Highest 
flow rates are achieved due to their 
twin vertical membranes which 
minimize protein polarization and 
subsequent fouling of the membrane. 
Additionally, their sleek internal profile 
ensures maximum process speeds 
right down to the last 100 µL.

Benefits:

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES 
Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES , Get a 40% Discount

Get a 40% Discount

 Complete Recoveries
 Fastest Concentrations
 Highest Chemical Resistance
 Unique PES and RC Device Range
 Optimal Sample to Membrane

Compatibility



VS15T01

VS15T11

VS15T21

VS15T31

Special offer valid only for the US until December 31, 2024. Cannot be combined with any other offer.

Contact:

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES 
Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES , Get a 40% Discount

 Model 
Number           

List Price              Special Pricing 

VS15T41

Description

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 10kDa 

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 5 kDa 

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 30 kDa 

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 50 kDa 

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 100 kDa

$191.00

$191.00

$191.00

$191.00

$191.00

$114.60

$114.60

$114.60

$114.60

$114.60

Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES , Get a 40% Discount
Purchase any two Vivaspin Turbo products listed below and receive a 40% disount 

Genesee
Part no.

60-965

60-967

60-968

60-970
60-972
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