SARTURIUS

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES

Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES, Get a 40% Discount

Enabling the Fastest Sample Concentration with Highest Recoveries

Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES and RC centrifugal concentrators offer the optimal solution to any concentration or buffer exchange application with their broad range of MWCOs and unique membrane choice. Highest flow rates are achieved due to their twin vertical membranes which minimize protein polarization and subsequent fouling of the membrane. Additionally, their sleek internal profile ensures maximum process speeds right down to the last 100 μL.

Benefits:

- Complete Recoveries
- Fastest Concentrations
- Highest Chemical Resistance
- Unique PES and RC Device Range
- Optimal Sample to Membrane Compatibility





Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES

Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES, Get a 40% Discount



Purchase 2 Vivaspin® Turbo 15 PES, Get a 40% Discount

Purchase any two Vivaspin Turbo products listed below and receive a 40% disount

Model Number	Genesee Part no.	Description	List Price	Special Pricing
VS15T01	60-965	Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 10kDa	\$191.00	\$114.60
VS15T11	60-967	Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 5 kDa	\$191.00	\$114.60
VS15T21	60-968	Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 30 kDa	\$191.00	\$114.60
VS15T31	60-970	Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 50 kDa	\$191.00	\$114.60
VS15T41	60-972	Vivaspin® Turbo 15 Centrifugal Concentrator Polyethersulfone, 12 pc treatment Cartridge, 100 kDa	\$191.00	\$114.60

Special offer valid only for the US until December 31, 2024. Cannot be combined with any other offer.

Contact:

